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PARENT COUNCIL MEMBERS 

 

EXECUTIVE COUNCIL 

  NAME OF THE PARENT CONTACT NO EMAIL ID 

PRESIDENT Jyothilakshmi gopalkrishnan 567951722 jooviya@gmail.com 

VICE 
PRESIDENT 

Saleena Sasidharan 501018173 
saleenasasidharan@yahoo.co.in 

EXECUTIVE 
MEMBERS 

Shifa wasim daruwala 527180981 
c.shifa@gmail.com 

  Anna philip kurian 525747771 annakurian2525@gmail.com 

  Mridula  P N 562349764 pnmridurahul@gmail.com 

  Divya 504607463 jayakishang@yahoo.com 

  Saira Shaikh 507362742 saira.1983@gmail.com 

  Resmi Rajesh 558837354 resmikuttinath@gmail.com 

  Mouna appachu 502536795 mouna.mohan@gmail.com 

  Ancy Joseph 507640271 ancy.dxb@mncaviation.aero 

  Sarayu Jaisy 529193430 jsarayujaisy85@gmail.com 
 

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES 

CLASS NAME OF THE PARENT 
CONTACT 

NO 
EMAIL ID 

PRE KG A Vidya Venugopal 585819879 vidya.venugopal23@gmail.com 

PRE KG B Ignatius Madonna Ronita 569054307 david_mariadass@hotmail.com 

PRE KG C Sarayu Jaisy 529193430 jsarayujaisy85@gmail.com 

KG 1 A Hayat Khan 501975829 hayatshaikh58@gmail.com 

KG 1 B Nubinsha Noushad 561200866 shahasnahas@gmail.com 

KG 1 C Aruna Lokesha 527457676 arub1686@gmail.com 

KG 1 D Raahat Mirza 547743934 rahatsiddique91@gmail.com 

KG 1 E Ameena 562630390 Ameena18309@gmail.com 

KG 1 F Deepika 543561596 deepisk1994@gmail.com 

KG 1 G Fayiza Ashraf 521385726 fayizamanavala@gmail.com 

KG 1 H Anjali Rajan 545727553 anjalirajan095@gmail.com 

KG 1 I Feminmol Tomy 554293250 femin.venus@gmail.com 

KG 1 J Shemla PM 544028496 shamujunaid@gmail.com 

KG 2 A Senthamizhselvi Annadurai 525965612 niranjanswa@yahoo.co.in 

KG 2 B Archana Pouran 551709635 saneepgeorge@gmail.com 

KG 2 C Archana Unni 545089466 nanduts05@gmail.com 

KG 2 D Nurumahar Begum 559241072 joaylranatech@gmail.com 
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KG 2 E Zainab Murtaza Colabawala 504279668 zenobia.arien@gmail.com 

KG 2 F Ramya 562311685 sp250231@ncr.com 

KG 2 G Raisa Ali 509815041 raisamali585@gmail.com 

KG 2 H Selvi Chinnappan 568235302 vijayaraj.nataraj@gmail.com 

GRADE 1 A Sajna Prasanth 509786475  dhyansaj@yahoo.com 

GRADE 1 B Ramya 563843745  ramyadurai18@gmail.com 

GRADE 1 C Anne George 508164508 annejacob27@gmail.com 

GRADE 1 D Shabnoor Thakur 563136518 shabs.thakur91@gmail.com 

GRADE 1 E Hetal Sheth 566671518 hj2dhawanil@gmail.com  

GRADE 2 A Subitha 553308893 subitha05@gmail.com  

GRADE 2 B Ishrath Banu 528009590 ishrathali3@gmail.com  

GRADE 2 C Maria Jacob 522019047 mariasanthosh2015@gmail.com  

GRADE 2 D Sandhya Gupta 565231393  sandhyainevening@gmail.com  

GRADE 3 A Sansa Muhammed 527999681 mssansa@gmail.com 

GRADE 3 B Saleena Sasidharan 501018173 saleenasasidharan@yahoo.co.in  

GRADE 3 C Mridula 562349764 Pnmridurahul@gmail.com 

GRADE 3 D Thangam Arthi 528471700 arthieee12@gmail.com 

GRADE 4 A Anandhalakshmi 585137715 aditipsntricks@gmail.com 

GRADE 4 B Rabiya 503978814 info2rabiya@gmail.com 

GRADE 4 C Divya 504607463 jayakishang@yahoo.com 

GRADE 4 D Sudha 553422755 Sudhaselvi83@gmail.com  

GRADE 5 A Jyothilakshmi 567951722 gjdiya@gmail.com 

GRADE 5 B Sheersha Valsalan 559441089 sheershavalsalan@gmail.com 

GRADE 5 C Ann Thomas 553996150 aji.thomas81@gmail.com 

GRADE 6 A Ritika kishore Kodwani 586860400 Kodwani73@gmail.com 

GRADE 6 B Mahalakshmi Elangovan 589776809 Jagansandy@yahoo.com 

GRADE 6 C Divya Jaykishan 504607463 divyangopinath@gmail.com 

GRADE 7 A Indu Ann Mathew 501448003 indu_ann@yahoo.com 

GRADE 7 B Shifa Waseem Daruwala 527180981 c.shifa@gmail.com 

GRADE 7 C Rashmi Aneesh 581175664 Rashmianeesh99@gmail.com 

GRADE 8 A Jesheela Mohamed Ali 509824983 jesheela.ali@gmail.com 

GRADE 8 B Anitha Abraham Betzi 504925004 betanitn2@gmail.com 

GRADE 9 A Rasina 502207006 rasinasif786@gmail.com 

GRADE 9 B Saleena Sasidharan 501018173 saleenasasidharan@yahoo.co.in 

GRADE 10 A Athira Nair 566107383 athiraharimohan@gmail.com 

GRADE 10 B Mouna Appachu 502536795 mouna.mohan@gmail.com 
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GRADE 11 A 
Jyothilakshmi 
Gopalkrishnan 

567951722 
jooviya@gmail.com 

GRADE 11 B Faseela 551012869 faseelamc@gmail.com 

GRADE 12 
A1 

Teena Sathyanath 508847564 
teenasat@gmail.com 

GRADE 12 
A2 

Anita Jayaram 554651838 
mayilpeelikannan99@yahoo.com 

GRADE 12 B Shabrina Fathima 569518494 shabrina_fathima@yahoo.com 
 

 

Regards, 

 

 

 

 

Arundhati Rawat 

Principal 

 


